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Introduction

50 Ohm 40 GHz
2.92mm Standard Kit

The SK-5003 is a 50 ohm, 40 GHz, 2.92mm-type standard kit (general purpose
calibration kit) that includes male and female 2.92mm-type open, short, load and
three 2.92mm-type through adapters for a total of 9 complete components.

In addition, it includes an open end wrench and a torque wrench.

The SK-5003's outstanding electrical specifications make it suitable for use in the

calibration of most network analyzers (e.g. Keysight N5230C...etc.).

Features

- Up to 40 GHz

- High Precision

- Complete 9 pcs Standard Kit

- Suitable for most 50 Ohm
Network Analyzers

Advantage

- Complete Specifications

- Excellent Value

Benefit
- Cost-efficient

Items

Open-female
Open-male

Short-female
Short-male

Load-female
Load-male

2.92mm Through
Female to Female

Male to Male

Female to Male

SK-5003 Standard Kit

No.

SK-5003-OF
SK-5003-OM

SK-5003-SF
SK-5003-SM

SK-5003-LF
SK-5003-LM

SK-5003-TF
SK-5003-TM
SK-5003-TFM

Specifications

1 1.5 from nominal (DC to =< 40GHz)

1 2.0° from nominal (DC to = 40GHz)

Return Loss =40dB (DC to = 4GHz)
Return Loss =25dB (> 4GHz to = 40GHz)

Return Loss = 30dB (DC to = 4GHz)
Return Loss = 28dB (> 4GHz to = 20GHz)
Return Loss = 25dB (> 20GHz to = 40GHz)
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I SK-5003 Suitable for

N5230C N5224B/34B N5225B/45B
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